
BRILLIANT  
RESULTS
Vehicle cleaning made easy –  
achieve perfect cleaning results  
step by step with Kärcher.  

PROFESSIONAL | AUTOMOTIVE
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GANTRY CAR WASH SYSTEM 5

VehiclePro 
 Klear!Foam  
Polish RM 837

VehiclePro  
Hot Wax  
RM 820 Classic

VehiclePro 
Klear!Glow  
RM 894

VehiclePro 
Klear!PreWash  
RM 890

VehiclePro 
 Klear!Foam  
RM 892   

VehiclePro  
Active Foam  
Wash Nano  
RM 816 Classic 

VehiclePro 
Klear!Brush  
RM 891 

VehiclePro  
Klear!Dry  
RM 893  

VehiclePro  
Rim Cleaner,  
alkaline  
RM 801 Classic

VehiclePro 
Klear!Rim Foam 
RM 802 

VehiclePro  
Brush Shampoo  
RM 811 Classic

VehiclePro  
Active Foam  
RM 812 Classic

VehiclePro  
Super Pearl Wax  
RM 824 Classic 

VehiclePro  
Drying Aid  
RM 829 Classic

VehiclePro  
Gloss Dryer  
Nano  
RM 832 Classic

VehiclePro  
Klear!Rim  
RM 896

VehiclePro  
PreWash  
RM 803 Classic

1

4

4 SELF-SERVICE WASH BAYS

Active Foam  
CP 940

Rim Cleaner,  
alkaline  
CP 901

VehiclePro  
Klear!Rim Foam 
RM 802   

2 OFFICE/WAITING AREAS

1 MACHINE MAINTENANCE

High-Pressure  
Wash  
CP 935

Intensive  
Dirt Remover  
CP 930

VehiclePro  
Foam Cleaner  
RM 838   

Thermo Wax  
CP 945

Top Care  
CP 950

VehiclePro  
Wash Bay and 
Tile Cleaner  
RM 841

SanitPro WC  
and Deep Cleaner  
CA 10 C  
eco!perform

SanitPro  
Everyday Cleaner  
CA 20 R  
eco!perform

SurfacePro  
Surface Cleaner  
CA 30 R  
eco!perform

SurfacePro  
Glass Cleaner  
CA 40 R  
eco!perform

3 SANITARY  
FACILITIES

VehiclePro  
Softening Salt

UNCOMPROMISINGLY 
CLEAN



EVERYTHING  
YOU NEED FOR  
A PROFESSIONAL 
VEHICLE WASH
Powerful performance in all areas: 
Kärcher offers you a complete repertoire 
for pro  fessionally washing and caring for 
your vehicle. From washing by hand at 
self-service stations to machine cleaning 
in gantry car wash systems. Our solu- 
tions make it easy to remove stubborn 
dirt, maintain the paint and protect it 
from external elements.

Product SurfacePro 
Surface 
Cleaner

SurfacePro 
Glass Cleaner

SanitPro  
WC and 
Deep Cleaner

SanitPro 
Everyday 
Cleaner

VehiclePro 
Softening 
Salt

Rim Cleaner, 
alkaline

Intensive  
Dirt 
Remover

VehiclePro 
Foam 
Cleaner

High- 
Pressure 
Wash

CA 30 R  
eco!perform

CA 40 R  
eco!perform

CA 10 C  
eco!perform

CA 20 R  
eco!perform

CP 901 CP 930 RM 838 CP 935

Activity

Rim cleaning

Pre-cleaning

Cleaning

Foam cleaning

Drying

Maintenance cleaning

Deep cleaning

Area of 
 application

Machine maintenance/
plant room

Office/waiting areas

Sanitary facilities

Glass surfaces

Gantry car wash systems

Self-service wash bays

Properties

High foaming power

Enhanced shine

Particularly powerful  
cleaning capabilities

Fluorescent

Ecolabel

Excellent  
paint compatibility

ASF*

Temperature-stable

Water softening

Contactless cleaning

Impervious metal sur-
faces**

VDA class

Corrosion inhibitors***

Silicone-free

Quick breakdown of the 
water film

Conservation/care

Preparation for drying

Particularly economical

Order  
number

0.5 l

1 l

5 l

10 l

20 l/20 kg

25 kg

200 l

1,000 l

6.295-686.0 6.295-687.0

6.295-688.0

6.295-677.0

6.295-678.0

6.296-097.0

6.295-685.0

6.287-016.0

6.295-676.0 6.295-515.0

6.295-516.0

6.295-838.0

6.295-839.0

6.295-517.0

6.295-518.0

    * Easily separable in oil separators (complies with ÖNORM).
 ** E.g. painted or coated aluminium rims.
*** Stainless steel, aluminium.

OUR DETERGENTS AND  
CARE AGENTS

Product Active Foam Top Care Thermo Wax VehiclePro 
Rim Cleaner, 
alkaline

VehiclePro 
Klear!Rim 
Foam

VehiclePro 
Klear!Rim

VehiclePro 
PreWash

VehiclePro 
Klear!PreWash

VehiclePro 
Brush 
 Shampoo

VehiclePro 
Klear!Brush 

CP 940 CP 950 CP 945 RM 801 
Classic

RM 802 RM 896 RM 803 
Classic

RM 890 RM 811 
Classic

RM 891

Rim cleaning

Pre-cleaning

Cleaning

Foam cleaning

Drying

Maintenance cleaning

Deep cleaning

Machine maintenance/plant 
room

Office/waiting areas

Sanitary facilities

Glass surfaces

Gantry car wash systems

Self-service wash bays

High foaming power

Enhanced shine

Particularly powerful  
cleaning capabilities

Fluorescent

Ecolabel

Excellent  
paint compatibility

ASF*

Temperature-stable

Water softening

Contactless cleaning

Impervious metal sur-
faces**

VDA class

Corrosion inhibitors***

Silicone-free

Quick breakdown of the 
water film

Conservation/care

Preparation for drying

Particularly economical

0.5 l

1 l

5 l

10 l

20 l/20 kg

25 kg

200 l

1,000 l

6.295-519.0

6.295-520.0

6.295-523.0 6.295-419.0 6.295-323.0 6.295-934.0

6.296-077.0

6.296-078.0

6.296-061.0

6.296-062.0

6.296-063.0

6.296-003.0

6.296-004.0 

6.296-005.0

6.296-158.0

6.295-439.0 

6.295-140.0

6.295-995.0

6.295-996.0 

6.295-997.0

  

Product VehiclePro 
Active Foam

VehiclePro 
Active Foam 
Wash Nano

VehiclePro 
Klear!Foam

VehiclePro 
Super Pearl 
Wax

VehiclePro 
Drying Aid

VehiclePro 
Gloss Dryer 
Nano

VehiclePro 
Klear!Dry

VehiclePro 
Hot Wax

VehiclePro 
Klear!Glow

VehiclePro 
Klear!Foam 
Polish

RM 812 
Classic

RM 816 
Classic

RM 892 RM 824 
Classic

RM 829 
Classic

RM 832 
Classic

RM 893 RM 820 
Classic

RM 894 RM 837

Rim cleaning

Pre-cleaning

Cleaning

Foam cleaning

Drying

Maintenance cleaning

Deep cleaning

Machine maintenance/
plant room

Office/waiting areas

Sanitary facilities

Glass surfaces

Gantry car wash systems

Self-service wash bays

High foaming power

Enhanced shine

Particularly powerful  
cleaning capabilities

Fluorescent

Ecolabel

Excellent  
paint compatibility

ASF*

Temperature-stable

Water softening

Contactless cleaning

Impervious metal sur-
faces**

VDA class

Corrosion inhibitors***

Silicone-free

Quick breakdown of the 
water film

Conservation/care

Preparation for drying

Particularly economical

0.5 l

1 l

5 l

10 l

20 l/20 kg

25 kg

200 l

1,000 l

6.296-159.0

6.295-430.0 

6.295-137.0

6.295-440.0

6.295-322.0

6.295-998.0

6.295-999.0 

6.296-000.0

6.296-160.0

6.295-438.0

6.295-074.0

6.296-064.0

6.296-065.0

6.296-066.0

6.295-432.0

6.295-320.0

6.296-001.0

6.296-002.0

6.296-161.0

6.295-428.0

6.295-143.0

6.295-993.0

6.295-994.0

6.296-162.0

6.295-779.0

  



M
I/

P
o
 · 

0
5

/2
0

2
2

 · 
O

rd
er

 n
o.

 0
.0

2
5

-7
1

4
.0

 · 
R

ig
h
ts

 t
o
 t

ec
h
n
ic

al
 m

o
d
ifi

ca
ti

o
n
s 

re
se

rv
ed

.

Please contact us for more information:

Head Office Germany 

Alfred Kärcher SE & Co. KG 
Alfred-Kärcher-Straße 28–40 
71364 Winnenden

Phone  +49 71 95-14-0 
Fax  +49 71 95-14-2212

www.kaercher.com

 
USA

Kärcher North America  
6398 N. Karcher Way 
Aurora, CO 80019

Phone +1 800-444-7654 
Fax +1 866-271-0520

www.karcherna.com 

Canada

Kärcher Canada Inc. 
275 Pendant Drive 
Mississauga, Ontario L5T 2W9

Phone +1 905-364-5006 
Fax +1 905-672-3155

www.karcher.ca 

United Kingdom

Kärcher (UK) Ltd 
Kärcher House 
Brookhill Way 
Banbury 
Oxon OX16 3ED

Phone +44 12 95-752-000 
Fax +44 12 95-752-103

www.karcher.co.uk 

Ireland

Kärcher Ltd (Ireland) 
Unit 3, Redcow Retail Centre 
Robinhood Road 
Ballymount, Dublin 22  
D22 PY03

Phone +353 1-409-7777 
Fax +353 1-409-7775

www.karcher.ie

South East Asia

Regional Head Office 
South East Asia

Karcher South East Asia Pte Ltd 
3 Depot Close #05-01 
Singapore 109840

Phone +65 6897-1811 
Fax +65 6897-1611

www.karcher.com.sg 

Hong Kong

Kärcher Limited 
Unit 01, 22/F, Westley Square 
48 Hoi Yuen Road 
Kwun Tong, Kowloon

Phone +852 2-357-5863 
Fax +852 2-357-5632

www.karcher.com.hk 

Australia

Karcher Pty Ltd 
385 Ferntree Gully Road 
Mount Waverley  
Victoria, AU 3149

Phone 1800 675-714  
 (Free Call)

www.karcher.com.au 

New Zealand

Karcher Ltd 
66 Allens Road 
East Tamaki 
Auckland 2013

Phone +64 9-274-4603 
Fax +64 9-274-6932

www.karcher.co.nz

North Africa

Kärcher SARL 
lmmeuble Yasmine Tower 
Bloc A 6ème étage, bureau A 6.6 
Centre Urbain Nord 
1082 Tunis 
Tunisia

Phone +216 36339020

info@tn.kaercher.com 
www.kaercher.tn 

East Africa

Karcher Limited 
Regus Fortis Office Park 
P. O. Box 66488-00800 
Block C, Ground floor 
Muthangari Drive 
Westlands, Nairobi 
Kenya

Phone +254 205148145

info@ke.kaercher.com 
www.kaercher.com/ke 

South Africa

Kärcher (Pty) Ltd 
Cnr Mount Joy &  
George Allen Rd 
Wilbart Ext. 2 
PO Box 11818 
Vorna Valley, 1686

Phone +27 11-657-7300 
Fax +27 11-657-7440

www.karcher.co.za 

Middle East

Karcher FZE  
Quality Cleaning Systems 
Jebel Ali Free Zone 
Plot No. S-10104 South Zone 
RA 08, XB 1, Jebel Ali 
Dubai

Phone +971 4-886-1177 
Fax +971 4-886-1575

customercare@ae.kaercher.com 
www.karcher.ae 

Qatar

Karcher LLC 
Office No 133, Regus Building 
D Ring Road 
PO Box 35176

Phone +974 4-423-1319

customercare@ae.kaercher.com 
www.kaercher.ae 

Caribbean

Karcher S.R.L. 
Calle 5ta, esq. Calle 18, Nave 1 
Villa Aura 
Santo Domingo Oeste 
Dominican Republic

Phone +1 809-379-3700 
Fax +1 809-379-3777

info@do.kaercher.com 
www.kaercher.com/do

 


