



EVERYTHING YOU NEED FOR **A PROFESSIONAL VEHICLE WASH**

Powerful performance in all areas: Kärcher offers you a complete repertoire for professionally washing and caring for your vehicle. From washing by hand at self-service stations to machine cleaning in gantry car wash systems. Our solutions make it easy to remove stubborn dirt, maintain the paint and protect it from external elements.

OUR DETERGENTS AND CARE AGENTS

	Product	SurfacePro Surface Cleaner	SurfacePro Glass Cleaner	SanitPro WC and Deep Cleaner	SanitPro Everyday Cleaner	VehiclePro Softening Salt	Rim Cleaner, alkaline	Intensive Dirt Remover	VehiclePro Foam Cleaner	High- Pressure Wash
		CA 30 R eco!perform	CA 40 R eco!perform	CA 10 C eco!perform	CA 20 R eco!perform		CP 901	CP 930	RM 838	CP 935
	Rim cleaning						•			
	Pre-cleaning									
	Cleaning							•		
Activity	Foam cleaning									
	Drying									
	Maintenance cleaning	•	•	•	•					
	Deep cleaning			•						
	Machine maintenance/ plant room	-				•				
	Office/waiting areas	•	•							
Area of	Sanitary facilities									
application	Glass surfaces		•							
	Gantry car wash systems									
	Self-service wash bays									
	High foaming power									
	Enhanced shine									
	Particularly powerful cleaning capabilities						•		•	
	Fluorescent									
	Ecolabel									
	Excellent paint compatibility							•		-
Properties	ASF*									
,	Temperature-stable									
	Water softening									
	Contactless cleaning									
	Impervious metal sur- faces**									
	VDA class									
	Corrosion inhibitors***									
	Silicone-free									
	Quick breakdown of the water film									
	Conservation/care									
	Preparation for drying									
	Particularly economical									
Order number	0.51	6.295-686.0	6.295-687.0		6.295-685.0					
	11			6.295-677.0						
	51		6.295-688.0	6.295-678.0						
	10									
	20 I/20 kg						6.295-676.0	6.295-515.0	6.295-838.0	6.295-517.0
	25 kg					6.287-016.0				
	200 I							6.295-516.0	6.295-839.0	6.295-518.0

Product	Active Foam	Top Care	Thermo Wax	VehiclePro Rim Cleaner, alkaline	VehiclePro Klear!Rim Foam	VehiclePro Klear!Rim	VehiclePro PreWash	VehiclePro Klear!PreWash	VehiclePro Brush Shampoo	VehiclePro Klear!Brush
	CP 940	CP 950	CP 945	RM 801 Classic	RM 802	RM 896	RM 803 Classic	RM 890	RM 811 Classic	RM 891
Rim cleaning					•	•				
Pre-cleaning										
Cleaning										-
Foam cleaning										
Drying		•								
Maintenance cleaning										
Deep cleaning										
Machine maintenance/plant room										
Office/waiting areas										
Sanitary facilities										
Glass surfaces										
Gantry car wash systems										
Self-service wash bays	•	•	•	•	•		•			
High foaming power					•					
Enhanced shine		•	•							
Particularly powerful cleaning capabilities				•	•	•	•			
Fluorescent										
Ecolabel										
Excellent paint compatibility	•	•	•				•	-	-	•
ASF*										
Temperature-stable	•									
Water softening										
Contactless cleaning										
Impervious metal sur- faces**				•						
VDA class	•									
Corrosion inhibitors***										
Silicone-free	•			•		•	•			•
Quick breakdown of the water film		-	-							
Conservation/care		•								
Preparation for drying										
Particularly economical					•					•
0.5										
11										
51										
10						6.296-077.0	6.296-061.0	6.296-003.0	6.296-158.0	6.295-995.0
20 I/20 kg	6.295-519.0	6.295-523.0	6.295-419.0	6.295-323.0	6.295-934.0	6.296-078.0	6.296-062.0	6.296-004.0	6.295-439.0	6.295-996.0
25 kg										
2001	6.295-520.0						6.296-063.0	6.296-005.0	6.295-140.0	6.295-997.0
1,000 l										

Product	VehiclePro Active Foam	VehiclePro Active Foam Wash Nano	VehiclePro Klear!Foam	VehiclePro Super Pearl Wax	VehiclePro Drying Aid	VehiclePro Gloss Dryer Nano	VehiclePro Klear!Dry	VehiclePro Hot Wax	VehiclePro Klear!Glow	VehiclePro Klear!Foam Polish
	RM 812 Classic	RM 816 Classic	RM 892	RM 824 Classic	RM 829 Classic	RM 832 Classic	RM 893	RM 820 Classic	RM 894	RM 837
Rim cleaning										
Pre-cleaning										
Cleaning										
Foam cleaning										
Drying										
Maintenance cleaning										
Deep cleaning										
Machine maintenance/ plant room										
Office/waiting areas										
Sanitary facilities										
Glass surfaces										
Gantry car wash systems										
Self-service wash bays										
High foaming power		•	•							
Enhanced shine										•
Particularly powerful cleaning capabilities										
Fluorescent										
Ecolabel										
Excellent paint compatibility	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•
ASF*	•		•	•		•	•		•	
Temperature-stable										
Water softening										
Contactless cleaning										
Impervious metal sur- faces**										
VDA class	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•
Corrosion inhibitors***										
Silicone-free	•	•	•							
Quick breakdown of the water film				•	•	•	•	•	•	•
Conservation/care						•		•	•	•
Preparation for drying		•	•							
Particularly economical			•						•	
0.51										
11										
51										
10	6.296-159.0		6.295-998.0	6.296-160.0	6.296-064.0		6.296-001.0	6.296-161.0	6.295-993.0	6.296-162.0
20 I/20 kg	6.295-430.0	6.295-440.0	6.295-999.0	6.295-438.0	6.296-065.0	6.295-432.0	6.296-002.0	6.295-428.0	6.295-994.0	6.295-779.0
25 kg										
200 I	6.295-137.0	6.295-322.0	6.296-000.0	6.295-074.0	6.296-066.0	6.295-320.0		6.295-143.0		
1.000 [

^{**} E.g. painted or coated aluminium rims.

*** Stainless steel, aluminium.



makes a difference

Please contact us for more information:

Head Office Germany

Alfred Kärcher SE & Co. KG Alfred-Kärcher-Straße 28-40 71364 Winnenden

Phone +49 7195-14-0 Fax +49 7195-14-2212

www.kaercher.com

USA

Kärcher North America 6398 N. Karcher Way Aurora, CO 80019

Phone +1 800-444-7654 Fax +1 866-271-0520

www.karcherna.com

Canada

Kärcher Canada Inc. 275 Pendant Drive Mississauga, Ontario L5T 2W9

Phone +1 905-364-5006 Fax +1 905-672-3155

www.karcher.ca

United Kingdom

Kärcher (UK) Ltd Kärcher House Brookhill Way Banbury Oxon OX16 3ED

Phone +44 1295-752-000 Fax +44 1295-752-103

www.karcher.co.uk

Ireland

Kärcher Ltd (Ireland) Unit 3, Redcow Retail Centre Robinhood Road Ballymount, Dublin 22 D22 PY03

Phone +353 1-409-7777 Fax +353 1-409-7775

www.karcher.ie

South East Asia

Regional Head Office South East Asia

Karcher South East Asia Pte Ltd 3 Depot Close #05-01 Singapore 109840

Phone +65 6897-1811 Fax +65 6897-1611

www.karcher.com.sg

Hong Kong

Kärcher Limited Unit 01, 22/F, Westley Square 48 Hoi Yuen Road Kwun Tong, Kowloon

Phone +852 2-357-5863 Fax +852 2-357-5632

www.karcher.com.hk

Australia

Karcher Pty Ltd 385 Ferntree Gully Road Mount Waverley Victoria, AU 3149

Phone 1800 675-714 (Free Call)

www.karcher.com.au

New Zealand

Karcher Ltd 66 Allens Road East Tamaki Auckland 2013

Phone +64 9-274-4603 Fax +64 9-274-6932

www.karcher.co.nz

North Africa

Kärcher SARL Immeuble Yasmine Tower Bloc A 6ème étage, bureau A 6.6 Centre Urbain Nord 1082 Tunis Tunisia

Phone +216 36339020

info@tn.kaercher.com www.kaercher.tn

East Africa

Karcher Limited Regus Fortis Office Park P. O. Box 66488-00800 Block C, Ground floor Muthangari Drive Westlands, Nairobi Kenya

Phone +254 205148145

info@ke.kaercher.com www.kaercher.com/ke

South Africa

Kärcher (Pty) Ltd Cnr Mount Joy & George Allen Rd Wilbart Ext. 2 PO Box 11818 Vorna Valley, 1686

Phone +27 11-657-7300 Fax +27 11-657-7440

www.karcher.co.za

Middle East

Karcher FZE Quality Cleaning Systems Jebel Ali Free Zone Plot No. S-10104 South Zone RA 08, XB 1, Jebel Ali Dubai

Phone +971 4-886-1177 Fax +971 4-886-1575

customercare@ae.kaercher.com www.karcher.ae

Qatar

Karcher LLC Office No 133, Regus Building D Ring Road PO Box 35176

Phone +974 4-423-1319

customercare@ae.kaercher.com www.kaercher.ae

Caribbean

Karcher S.R.L.
Calle 5ta, esq. Calle 18, Nave 1
Villa Aura
Santo Domingo Oeste
Dominican Republic

Phone +1 809-379-3700 Fax +1 809-379-3777

info@do.kaercher.com www.kaercher.com/do